$265,000

5940 CRANBROOK WAY, NAPLES, FL 34112,

USA

**NO POLY BUTYLENE PIPING*** replaced with pex in November

2025 (with permits). New Water Heater November 6, 2025.

Rooms

Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Living Room

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
" Naples, FL 34102

12

11

15

13
13

17

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Building Details

Year built: 1990
ParkingTotal: 1
Exterior material: Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Features: Other

CommunityFeatures: Fitness Center,
Sidewalks, Tennis Court(s)

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Detached

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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